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45 PENTAGONAL 2021 BONMONT (JU)

Fecha Listado: 01/07/2021
Hora Listado: 16:50:31

FOURBALL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Bonmont)

Clasificacion Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

14

SARTO SOLIVA, JORDI

BONVILA BONET, RAMON
CAMACHO LIESA, JOAN
CENTELL NIETO, SERGIO
VALLES VIDAL, JOSEP JOAN
GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, FELIPE
ARCE LOPEZ, JOAN MIQUEL
PRATS VELLET, JAVIER

BAIGET HARO, CARLOS

GUMA CLIMENT, JOSEP M.
FONT ESTRUCH, LLUIS

MATEU COLS, FRANCESC
SUNER OLLE, CRISTINA
MONTAL PRAT, MERCE
IZQUIERDO ROMEU, MERITXELL
ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, PATRICIA
SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA
LIM JANG, SEUNG JIN

MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CIN
MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA
LLOVET PARELLADA, FRANCISCO
GALLEMI GRAU, JOAQUIM
GIBERNAU DURAN, CRISTINA
CATALA FABREGAS, CRISTINA
BALCELLS MATAS, JUAN R.
DOMINGO MARTI, JOSE ORIOL
PARELLADA ARMELA, DOMENEC
JASO PUIG, JAVIER

MASANA ADAM, ROSA
CASTELLS ESCOLA, JOSEFINA
CORONADO RUBIO, M®.DOLORES
BELLES SERRANO, GUADALUPE
CLOTAS CIERCO, HIGINI

CLUB

FEDERACION CATA
VALLES
FONTANALS
FONTANALS
GAUDI REUS
GAUDI REUS
GAUDI REUS
GAUDI REUS
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
EMPORDA
LLAVANERAS
EL PRAT

EL PRAT
PERALADA
PERALADA
PERALADA
PERALADA
VALLROMANES
SAN CUGAT
VALLROMANES
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
FONTANALS
LLAVANERAS
EL PRAT

EL PRAT

EL PRAT

SAN CUGAT

CARRERAS-MOYS CARLES-TOLRA, FEDERACION CATA

REGAS GRANELL, JORGE
SEGUES GABALDA, PERE
RABANAL SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
MINGUILLON CAPDEVILA, JORDI
CHANA GONZALEZ, PEDRO
MARTI SOLANES, JORDI

VIDAL SANS, ANTONIO

CAROL QUINTANA, LLUIS
FILGUEIRAS MARTI, ANTONI
COMERMA LLUCH, PERE
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JULIO
BIOSCA RIERA, DANIEL
QUEROL SEGURA, JOSEP

COLL KLEIN, FRANCISCO
VICENS TORRADAS, JOSEP
ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER

ROS GENER, MANUEL

BORRAS BALSELLS, F XAVIER
ALIAGAS SORROCHE, GREGORI
TRAVIESO MARTOS, ANGEL JOSE
MARTI BORONAT, PASQUAL
TORRENTS BERTRAN, JAIME

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
CERDANA
FEDERACION ANDO
FEDERACION ANDO
RCG MANISES
FEDERACION CATA
GAUDI REUS
FONTANALS
COSTA DAURADA
EGARA

EL PRAT

VALLES

EL PRAT

EL PRAT
FEDERACION CATA
EL PRAT
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
GAUDI REUS
LUMINE

GAUDI REUS
CERDANA

FECHA: 01/07/2021 CODIGO: CB2621105

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12

22,2
14,3
12,9
21,0
13,5
15,3
20,9
15,9
14,5
20,8
20,4
14,1
8,9

12,8
17,7
13,8
16,0
13,8
19,5
9,8

17,8
16,0
15,7
16,4
17,2
13,3
12,5
16,3
18,4
21,0
15,4
12,8
14,9
21,7
12,7
11,1
16,8
14,8
24,0
13,0
21,4
16,2
13,8
12,3
18,4
16,2
18,5
14,6
23,8
18,6
16,6
11,6
7,5

21,5
18,2
13,7
13,9

33
33
33
33
44
44
44
44
49
49
49
49
41
41
41
41
32
32
32
32
46
46
46
46
34
34
34
34
42
42
42
42
29
29
29
29
50
50
50
50
30
30
30
30
52
52
52
52
40
40
40
40
27
27
27
27
31

41
41
38
38
22
22
29
29
40
40
39
39
26
26
36
36
34
34
34
34
38
38
37
37
34
34
32
32
44
44
33
33
41
41
28
28
36
36
42
42
42
42
19
19
39
39
38
38
47
47
32
32
22
22
30
30
33
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48
48
37
37
44
44
40
40
45
45
39
39
45
45
38
38
44
44
39
39
45
45
36
36
42
42
38
38
43
43
37
37
43
43
36
36
42
42
37
37
42
42
35
35
40
40
37
37
39
39
38
38
43
43
32
32
41

85

84

84

83

83

81

80

80

79

79

77

77

77

75

75

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT
85

84

84

83

83

81

80

80

79

79

77

77

77

75

75
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Clasificacion Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

19

21

22

23

24

25

VIVES-FIERRO PLANAS, MAX
TORRENTS BERTRAN, ISABEL
BERTRAN MARQUEZ, BEATRIZ
BAS SERRA, AGUSTIN

BAS SERRA, JUAN

GARCIA ZAPATERO, M.CARMEN

CLUB

EL PRAT
CERDANA
CERDANA
VALLROMANES
LA ROCA
VALLROMANES

FERRER-DALMAU ALCOVERRO, JO FEDERACION CATA

SAGNIER DE TARAMONA, ANTONI
MARTI POU, PEDRO
SAGNIER TARAMONA, ALFONSO

EL PRAT
CERDANA
EL PRAT

MARRON ESTRADA, CARLOS HUGO EL PRAT

PEREZ-ALBERT SAGNIER, SILVI
VILA RECOLONS, INES

NOGUER FIGUEROL, ALICIA

VILA RECOLONS, MERCEDES
GIMENEZ-CORAL JIMENEZ, NURI
ARISO VIVES, ISABEL
DELAS-VIGO CALONGE, TERESA
BARARA LABARTA, MARISA
SANCHEZ NAVES, MONICA
GOMEZ GOMEZ, MANEL
FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACIN
PASSOLA VIDAL, ROGER
RAVENTOS RIERA, ANTONIO
ARNAS PARELLADA, JOSE
SOLER FREIXAS, FRANCISCO
TAMARIT TORRELLA, FRANCISCO
MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN

MOIX VIDAL, ELENA

CERDANA
CERDANA
TERRAMAR
CERDANA

EL PRAT

EL PRAT
CERDANA

EL PRAT
TERRAMAR
MONTANYA
MONTANYA
MONTANYA
FONTANALS
FONTANALS
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
EL PRAT

SAN CUGAT

FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES EL PRAT
PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, MONTS EL PRAT

MANENT OSTARIZ, LUIS
PACHAN GARRIZ, NICOLAS
ALBERT PALLEJA, MATIAS
ALEGRE ROSSELLO, SEBASTIAN
VALLS CASALS, RAMON

EL PRAT
FONTANALS
CERDANA

EL PRAT
VALLROMANES

PUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANT  VALLROMANES

COVISA LOPEZ, ENRIC

PUIG SOLDEVILA, JOSEP

DE ALFONSO JANER, CARLOS
FALCONES DE SIERRA, ALEJAND
MALET CASAJUANA, RAMON
NART ESPINET, TOMAS

VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
SAN CUGAT
TERRAMAR
CERDANA
TERRAMAR

FECHA: 01/07/2021 CODIGO: CB2621105

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12

14,9
12,3
15,2
12,0
18,4
16,0
12,4
12,8
13,5
20,0
15,9
18,8
14,9
17,8
20,1
16,9
18,8
14,5
14,6
20,5
17,9
18,5
16,3
20,9
21,0
8,7

16,8
14,4
14,5
16,1
16,1
16,3
14,5
13,5
17,6
16,0
8,1

21,1
13,0
15,0
24,4
17,9
11,1

31
31
31
51
51
51
51
28
28
28
28
43
43
43
43
39
39
39
39
36
36
36
36
47
47
47
47
38
38
38
38
48
48
48
48
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35

33
31
31
35
35
32
32
31
31
40
40
38
38
42
42
40
40
34
34
43
43
39
39
46
46
29
29
33
33
36
36
35
35
36
36
28
28
39
39
44
44
33
33
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41
34
34
38
38
37
37
41
41
34
34
38
38
37
37
38
38
36
36
41
41
33
33
42
42
31
31
36
36
35
35
35
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
34
34
23
23

75

75

75

74

74

73

71

68

65

57

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT

75

75

75

74

74

73

71

68

65

57



